European Institute for Gender Equality (EIGE)

The European Institute for Gender Equality (EIGE) is an autonomous body of the European Union, established to contribute to and strengthen the promotion of gender equality, including gender mainstreaming in all EU policies and the resulting national policies, and the fight against discrimination based on sex, as well as to raise EU citizens' awareness of gender equality. As an autonomous body, EIGE operates within the framework of European Union policies and initiatives. The European Parliament and the Council of the European Union defined the grounds for the Institute's objectives and tasks in its Founding Regulation and assigned it the central role of addressing the challenges of and promoting equality between women and men across the European Union.

Geographical level Regional Location EU Country Lithuania Type of organisation Public Institutions Area of interest Corporate Social Responsibility Social Affairs



European Institute for Gender Equality Gedimino pr. 16, LT-01103 Vilnius, Lithuania Web Page http://eige.europa.eu The information and content of MAPEO are the sole responsibility of the institutions involved, it does not reflect the views of the EU-LAC Foundation, its members states or the European institutions.

Download as PDF